Name

ACCTG DEPT Total

ANIMAL CONTROL Total
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK Total
CO COMMISSION Total
COUNTY CLERK Total
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS Total
ELECTION Total

EMA Total

EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCHOOL - CES Total
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW Total
GEN SES JUDGE DIV Il Total
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT Total
HIGHWAY DEPT Total
HR-PAYROLL Total

INFO TECHNOLOGY Total
JARROD MILLSAPS Total
PUBLIC LIBRARY Total
PURCHASING Total
RECOVERY CRT Total

RON TALBOTT Total
SCHOOL MAINT 16 Total
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE Total
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS MAINT 1 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 10 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 12 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 13 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 14 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 15 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 2 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 3 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 7 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 8 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 9 Total
SCHOOLS NUTRITION Total
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED Total
SHERIFF'S OFFICE Total
SOIL CONSERVATION Total
STEVEN CARDWELL Total
Grand Total

Transaction Amount

$1,279.62
$1,373.67
$1,213.33
$909.99
$878.27
$425.42
$88.39
$1,526.72
$99.70
$153.28
$91.65
$460.51
$0.99
$5,698.34
$326.65
$82.67
$3,469.83
$1,817.41
$1,334.01
$1,594.45
$76.29
$46.98
$14,630.47
$7,919.51
$165.19
$266.02
$268.84
$2,572.69
$265.69
$267.60
$51.97
$21.22
$291.39
$233.98
$67.98
$392.66
$67.98
$197.80
($20.00)
$8,288.50
$127.01
$234.00
$59,258.67

Merchant Name



Name Transaction Amount Merchant Name

ACCTG DEPT $53.99 TST* RICHY KREME DONUT
ACCTG DEPT $12.57 FOOD CITY #647

ACCTG DEPT $58.06 OFFICE DEPOT #623
ACCTG DEPT $155.00 TNGFOA

ACCTG DEPT $425.00 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
ACCTG DEPT $425.00 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
ACCTG DEPT $150.00 UT IPS ONLINE

ANIMAL CONTROL $51.56 PET SUPPLIES PLUS 4026
ANIMAL CONTROL $25.65 EXXON EZ STOP #03
ANIMAL CONTROL $86.40 CHWYINCGPAYGKPMGOEQGO
ANIMAL CONTROL $82.98 WAL-MART #0672

ANIMAL CONTROL $434.63 AMZN MKTP US*R0800O5HW2
ANIMAL CONTROL $12.52 TURNER INDUSTRIAL SUPP
ANIMAL CONTROL $49.37 JIFFY LUBE #3888

ANIMAL CONTROL $52.08 EXXON EZ STOP #03
ANIMAL CONTROL $84.44 AMAZON.COM*RB2181MK1
ANIMAL CONTROL $449.70 WWW.WYSIWASH.COM
ANIMAL CONTROL $44.34 WM SUPERCENTER #672
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $71.00 TXTSIGNAL.COM

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $182.18 HOBBY LOBBY #282
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $954.69 FAIRLANE HOTEL

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $5.46 FAIRLANE HOTEL

CO COMMISSION $9.99 TN-NC NEWS SUBSCRIPTIO
CO COMMISSION $900.00 TENNESSEE COUNTY SERVI
COUNTY CLERK $14.41 SHIPPO.COM

COUNTY CLERK $8.05 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.05 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $60.41 SHIPPO.COM

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $17.00 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $17.00 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
COUNTY CLERK $26.16 WM SUPERCENTER #672
COUNTY CLERK $75.80 SHIPPO.COM

COUNTY CLERK $26.35 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

COUNTY CLERK $8.50 USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP



COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS
ELECTION

ELECTION

ELECTION

ELECTION

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCH - MDLESETLMNT
EXT SCHOOL - CES
EXT SCHOOL - CES
EXT SCHOOL - CES
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW
EXT SCHOOL - FAIRVIEW

$8.50
$8.50
$17.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$26.35
$17.00
$8.50
$8.50
$26.35
$8.50
$8.50
$17.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$60.64
$8.50
$8.50
$26.35
$8.50
$34.85
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$135.00
$290.42
$56.12
$16.78
$2.83
$12.66
$121.93
$48.27
$29.63
$25.44
$25.44
$25.44
$43.89
$90.00
$38.34
$39.16
$34.34
$146.00
$110.00
$27.43
$31.82
$38.19
$168.86
$119.75
$247.86
$114.93
$32.35
$31.90
$35.45
$27.54
$56.63
$69.11
$46.15
$45.50

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
SHIPPO.COM

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC
GRIMCO INC

WAL-MART #0672
WAL-MART #0672

USPS PO 4700840702

WM SUPERCENTER #672
CHICK-FIL-A #01235

FOOD CITY #651
HARDEES 1506642
HARDEES 1506642
HARDEES 1506642
HARDEES 1506642
LOWES #00638*

POKEYS SPORTS

FOOD CITY #651
HARDEES 1506642
HARDEES 1506642
FOOTHILLS MILLING CO
FOOTHILLS MILLING CO
HARDEES 1501879
OFFICE DEPOT #623
HARDEES 1506642
WEIGELS #92 Q88
WATERFRONT BAR AND GRI
BELLA ROMA PIZZAMRYVLE
FOOD CITY #651

DOLLAR GENERAL #17933
DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
TARGET 00012500
TARGET 00012500
TARGET 00012500
DOLLAR GENERAL #17719
DOLLAR GENERAL #17130



GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll
GEN SES JUDGE DIV Il
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL

INFO TECHNOLOGY
INFO TECHNOLOGY
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
JARROD MILLSAPS
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
PURCHASING
PURCHASING
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RON TALBOTT

$405.00
$55.51
$0.99
$0.99
$10.96
$45.83
$19.99
$279.00
$1,343.57
$21.22
$21.22
$21.22
$21.22
$39.99
$9.99
$25.44
$78.96
$43.98
$46.24
$10.96
$10.96
$1,268.12
$32.99
$149.50
$414.65
$1,273.06

SIMPLIFY COMPLIANCE LL
KROGER #862
APPLE.COM/BILL
APPLE.COM/BILL
APPLE.COM/BILL

MARYVILLE RURAL KING
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
HOMEDEPOT.COM

LANAIR PRODUCTS LLC
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
I3B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
APPLE.COM/BILL

MR. T S RAPID FLOW PRO
VISTAPRINT

VISTAPRINT

MARYVILLE RURAL KING
GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE
GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE
LANAIR PRODUCTS LLC

NTE 5552

BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
AIRGAS - SOUTH

THERO* REALTRUCK

($113.10) THERO* REALTRUCK

$9.99
$62.45
$255.12
$293.82
$244.00
$82.65
$40.00
$42.67
$206.86
$257.40
$257.40
$257.40
$386.10
$257.40
$420.33
$257.40
$778.64
$192.00
$198.90
$162.47
$275.00
$855.70
$91.59
$104.13
$160.09
$53.16
$115.27
$35.01
$1,299.00
$86.55
$44.08
$34.00
$1,034.42
$359.48
$35.92
$76.29

APPLE.COM/BILL

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
HYDRAULIC SUPPLY COMPA
VERSALIFT SOUTHEAST
SOCIETYFORHUMANRESOURC
ACCURATE - USD

ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
AMAZON WEB SERVICES
FOOD CITY #647
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
WM SUPERCENTER #672
LOWES #00638*

CHICK-FIL-A #04738

ALDI 70013

IN *OFFICE SIGN COMPAN

IN *DBA GOTEEZ

FOOD CITY #651

ALDI 70013

FOOD CITY #626

FOOD CITY #651

ALDI 70013

PAPA JOHN'S #0347

B2B PRIME*RB5IR2SN2
BULKOFFICESUPPLY

EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
MARATHON PETRO150722
HILTON GARDEN INN
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
CVS/PHARMACY #05671



SCHOOL MAINT 16 $46.98 JIFFY LUBE #3888

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $641.10 SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $46.86 TST* MONTERREYS
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $17.08 SHELL OIL 57545867509
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $80.51 FOOD LION #1362
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $308.58 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $308.58 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $308.58 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $308.58 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $308.58 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $308.58 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $85.00 EB 2024 WINTER RISE C
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $154.29 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $154.29 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $154.29 JAMES MARTIN INN AT CL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $60.00 KSU FOUNDATION
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $65.00 LITERACY ASSOCIATION O
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $61.00 MARATHON PETRO191841
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $99.95 PUBLIX #1779

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $163.92 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $160.41 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $27.00 HARDEES 1501879
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $65.00 LITERACY ASSOCIATION O
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $65.00 LITERACY ASSOCIATION O
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $65.00 LITERACY ASSOCIATION O
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $20.91 WAL-MART #0672
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $100.00 ETSU UNIV CAREER SERVI
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $68.45 KROGER #683

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $6.99 KROGER #683

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $14.99 DONUT PALACE

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $81.06 KROGER #862

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $121.94 CHICK-FIL-A #01235
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $150.00 UTC UNIV CAREER SERVIC
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $27.99 PUBLIX #1779

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $182.00 TST* NOTHING BUNDT CAK
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $250.00 SQ *TENNESSEE ATTENDAN
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $802.52 MCALISTER'S 1225 MM
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $10.76 HOBBY LOBBY #282
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $209.50 PAPA JOHN'S #0347
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $1,198.00 MW *PSUG EVENTS LLC
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $47.95 KROGER #862

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $83.74 PUBLIX #1779

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $89.00 FSP*NAT SCHOOL PUBLIC
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $125.00 UT CAREER SERVICES
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $345.00 DRI*SIGNS

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $700.00 EVENT* MSBW REGISTRATI
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $4.99 FOOD LION #1362
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $700.00 EVENT* MSBW REGISTRATI
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $1,349.55 CRISIS PREVENTION INST
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $57.26  WAL-MART #0672
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $384.48 HEGGERTY.ORG

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $199.00 BATTELLE EDU TSIN
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $214.00 BATTELLE EDU TSIN
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $199.00 BATTELLE EDU TSIN
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $182.52 MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $182.52 MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $182.52 MARRIOTT FRANKLIN HOTE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $318.23 FAIRLANE HOTEL
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $371.80 MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $371.80 MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $404.76 MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $404.76 MURFREESBORO EMBASSY S

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $7.97 FOOD LION #1362



SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $98.04 KROGER #862

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $179.27 STONE HILL LODGE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $51.96 DUNKIN #356434

SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE $113.06 DRI*SIGNS

SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $2,282.58 BILINGUAL DICTIONARIES
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $2,080.00 CAREERSAFE ONLINE
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $51.99 WALMART.COM

SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $469.97 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $742.83 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $105.98 WALMART.COM 8009666546
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $1,095.00 IN *NC3

SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $72.50 TOWNSEND IGA

SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $140.00 OFFICE DEPOT #623
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $235.40 HAMPTON INNS

SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $235.40 HAMPTON INNS

SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $323.86 GAYLORD INN OPRYLAND F
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM $84.00 VUE*COMPTIA MRKETPLCE
SCHOOLS MAINT 1 $57.00 WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
SCHOOLS MAINT 1 $108.19 WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
SCHOOLS MAINT 10 $213.99 MARYVILLE RURAL KING
SCHOOLS MAINT 10 $52.03 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
SCHOOLS MAINT 12 $56.57 REAGAN STEEL CO INC
SCHOOLS MAINT 12 $112.30 REAGAN STEEL CO INC
SCHOOLS MAINT 12 $99.97 MARYVILLE RURAL KING
SCHOOLS MAINT 13 $2,572.69 TRUE RACKS

SCHOOLS MAINT 14 $265.69 COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
SCHOOLS MAINT 15 $267.60 ROCKY TOP MATERIALS IN
SCHOOLS MAINT 2 $51.97 JIFFY LUBE #3888

SCHOOLS MAINT 3 $21.22 13B*BLOUNT TN CLERK CT
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 $95.96 BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 $114.00 BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 $32.48 ANDERSON LUMBER
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 $48.95 ANDERSON RENTAL INC
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 $68.90 WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 $80.06 WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 $14.13 WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 $24.52 WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 $46.37 WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
SCHOOLS MAINT 7 $67.98 JIFFY LUBE #3888

SCHOOLS MAINT 8 $180.00 COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
SCHOOLS MAINT 8 $212.66 JMP EQUIPMENT COMPANY,
SCHOOLS MAINT 9 $67.98 JIFFY LUBE #3888

SCHOOLS NUTRITION $83.92 KROGER #862

SCHOOLS NUTRITION $113.88 KROGER #862

SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED ($20.00) BUREAU OF EDUCATION AN
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $251.00 DJI SERVICE LLC.

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $207.66 RESIDENCE INN VANDRBLT
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $125.00 TNGFOA

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $650.00 SIRCHIE ACQUISITION CO
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $296.51 LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $410.31 HILTON HOTELS

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $750.00 POWERDMS

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $1,052.28 WWW.ANYDESK.COM
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $136.77 HILTON HOTELS

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $9.06 MSFT * E0100QPSJC
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $535.69 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CR
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $2,871.06 AXON

SHERIFF'S OFFICE $9.06 MICROSOFT G037546603
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $650.00 QGV*NATIONAL INFORMATI
SHERIFF'S OFFICE $334.10 WM SUPERCENTER #4223
SOIL CONSERVATION $6.03 USPS PO 4700840702

SOIL CONSERVATION $45.98 OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#2

SOIL CONSERVATION $75.00 PY *NEONPAY-NACD



STEVEN CARDWELL $150.00 STARLINK INTERNET
STEVEN CARDWELL $84.00 SQ *ADVERCO, INC.
$59,258.67



